
Email Addresses & Phone Numbers
Main O�ce

Four Neshaminy Interplex Drive
Suite 107

Trevose, PA 19053
Phone: 267-982-2661

George Bach
National Sales Manager  

Cell: 215-485-3044 O�ce:  267-982-2661
George@lsl247.com

Accounting
267-982-2661 x300

Accounting@lsl247.com

Orders Department
267-982-2661 x306
Orders@lsl247.com

Quotes
267-982-2661 x309
Quotes@lsl247.com

Tracking
267-982-2661 x301

Tracking@lsl247.com

Marketing
Marketing@lsl247.com


